
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

4 

6 

88 

77 

90 

2 

57 

0 

Name 

FELIPE GIAFFONE 

WELLINGTON CIRINO 

BETO MONTEIRO 

ANDRE MARQUES 

GIULIANO LOSACCO 

VALMIR BENAVIDES 

FELIPE TOZZO 

DANILO ALAMINI 

Class 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

Best Tm 

1:51.301 

1:51.409 

1:51.687 

1:51.927 

1:52.096 

1:53.592 

1:53.958 

1:54.077 

Diff 

0.108 

0.386 

0.626 

0.795 

2.291 

2.657 

2.776 

Gap 

0.108 

0.278 

0.240 

0.169 

1.496 

0.366 

0.119 

In 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

S1 Best 

41.959 

42.044 

42.083 

42.167 

42.088 

42.702 

42.636 

43.013 

S2 Best 

42.713 

42.892 

43.238 

43.029 

43.320 

43.612 

44.043 

44.083 

S3 Best 

26.629 

26.473 

26.366 

26.377 

26.688 

27.278 

27.214 

26.962 

Laps 

4 

5 

4 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK - COPA SHELL HB20 

COPA TRUCK 

Top Qualifying TRUCK 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:33:06 

Autódromo Int de Goiânia 3,835 km 

22/05/2021 12:00 


